


Vorl. Sitzzuteilung Gemeinderatswahl 2021

CDU  -  9 Sitze

101 Brand, Jan-Dierk 593 Stimmen Direkt

115 Vocks, Markus 525 Stimmen Direkt

105 Stickfort, Mario 438 Stimmen Direkt

104 Echtermann, Hendrik 427 Stimmen Direkt

116 Schwertmann, Dirk 346 Stimmen Direkt

110 Völkerding, Carsten 309 Stimmen Direkt

109 Witte, Stefan 214 Stimmen Direkt

108 Bergmann, Rudolf 204 Stimmen Direkt

102 Bröer, Heinz 67 Stimmen Liste

SPD  -  5 Sitze

214 Fischer, Martin 371 Stimmen Direkt

201 Möhring, Stephan 344 Stimmen Direkt

202 Olberding, Inge 232 Stimmen Direkt

203 Heidler, Stefan 188 Stimmen Direkt

204 Wienholt, Janine 135 Stimmen Liste

AfD  -  1 Sitz

301 Lohstroh, Ingrid 171 Stimmen Liste

FDP  -  1 Sitz

401 Höffmann, Peter 108 Stimmen Direkt

UWG-HOL e.V.  -  0 Sitze

IGeHo  -  4 Sitze

902 Lucht, Andreas 267 Stimmen Direkt

901 Schlarmann, Anja 206 Stimmen Direkt

907 Rybka-Beckermann, Ute 199 Stimmen Direkt

903 Deters, Thomas 196 Stimmen Liste
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Gemeinderatswahl 2021

Ergebnisse der Bewerber

Person Liste Stimmen %-Gesamt

Gesamtliste CDU CDU 453 4,50

Brand, Jan-Dierk CDU 593 5,90

Bröer, Heinz CDU 67 0,67

Entrup, Sonja CDU 167 1,66

Echtermann, Hendrik CDU 427 4,24

Stickfort, Mario CDU 438 4,35

Meyer, Markus CDU 172 1,71

Wagner, Matthias CDU 110 1,09

Bergmann, Rudolf CDU 204 2,03

Witte, Stefan CDU 214 2,13

Völkerding, Carsten CDU 309 3,07

Haverkamp, Thomas CDU 141 1,40

Köster, Jens CDU 179 1,78

Spiegel, Timm CDU 62 0,62

Ahrling, Christian CDU 88 0,87

Vocks, Markus CDU 525 5,22

Schwertmann, Dirk CDU 346 3,44

Skrzeba, Peter CDU 82 0,82

Völkerding, Jan-Bernd CDU 56 0,56

Summe 4.633

Gesamtliste SPD SPD 418 4,16

Möhring, Stephan SPD 344 3,42

Olberding, Inge SPD 232 2,31

Heidler, Stefan SPD 188 1,87

Wienholt, Janine SPD 135 1,34

Deters, Rainer SPD 135 1,34

Rottinghaus, Kim SPD 90 0,89

Lampe, Martin SPD 113 1,12

Ahrling, Daniel SPD 109 1,08

Blömer, Ralf SPD 86 0,85

Appelt, Phillip-Gonzalez SPD 96 0,95

Seidel, Carsten SPD 100 0,99

Vodde-Börgerding, Elisabeth SPD 86 0,85

Meske, Siegfried SPD 48 0,48

Fischer, Martin SPD 371 3,69

Summe 2.551

Gesamtliste AfD AfD 278 2,76

Lohstroh, Ingrid AfD 171 1,70

Summe 449

Gesamtliste FDP FDP 128 1,27

Höffmann, Peter FDP 108 1,07

Höffmann, Louis FDP 30 0,30

Summe 266

Gesamtliste UWG-HOL e.V. UWG 156 1,55

Willert, Andre UWG 35 0,35
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Macke, Waltraud UWG 39 0,39

Grützmann, Mechthild UWG 22 0,22

Grützmann, Wolfgang UWG 13 0,13

Summe 265

Gesamtliste IGeHo IGeHo 314 3,12

Schlarmann, Anja IGeHo 206 2,05

Lucht, Andreas IGeHo 267 2,65

Deters, Thomas IGeHo 196 1,95

Belz, Sergei IGeHo 144 1,43

Siefke, Monika IGeHo 158 1,57

Kaiser, Janine IGeHo 37 0,37

Rybka-Beckermann, Ute IGeHo 199 1,98

Fast, Nikolaj IGeHo 44 0,44

Schreider, Alexander IGeHo 65 0,65

Lucht, Anke IGeHo 82 0,82

Kenkel, Christopher IGeHo 64 0,64

Wilkens, Lennart IGeHo 100 0,99

Besselmann, Daniel IGeHo 19 0,19

Summe 1.895
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